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Questions

Syed Ahmed Shaheed fought against

Who formed the Urdu defence Association at the start of the 20th century?

Name the leader who led the first big Hindu Muslim riots in 18937

Who was the finance minister during the fist cabinet of Zulfigar Ali Butto?

How many industrial units were received by Pakistan as a share at the time of partition .

When Muslim League was divided into two factions on the issue of Separate Electorate

Who was made the Governor of West Punjab after the resignation of Francis Moody?

The Organization of Islamic Confernece was founded in.

What is the called the mid area between the two rivers?

Name the governor of Bombay, who bad argued with Muhammad Ali Jinnah.

When the title of 'Sir' was givent to Allama Igbal in recognition of his literary works?

What was the name of alliances made against the Ayub Government.

Quaid -e-Azam got his early education from.

When the Hindu Banaras demanded to replace Hindi in Place of Urdu Language?

When the Qadianis were declared as a non-muslim minority?
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. Sikhs
Hindus
English
Marhattas

Sir sayyed Ahmed Khan
Mohsin Ul mulk

Wagqar ul Mulk

Maulana Muhammad Ali Johar

Sardar Patel

Bai Gngudhar Tilak
Sawami Shard Hanand
None of the above

Hafeez perzada

Dr. Mubashir Hassan
M.M.Ahmed

Ghulam Ishaq Khan

32
33
34
35

November, 1920
November, 1927
November, 1929
November, 1930

1.I. Chandrigar

A.R. Nishtar

Feroz khan Noor

Iftikhar Hussain Mamdoot

1952
1969
1979
1975

Doaba

Bar

Sehra

None of these

Willington
Mecdonald
Archbold
Lawrence

1919
1920
1921
1922

Madrasah rehmia
Nadvat ul Uema
Madrashah Tul Islam
Islamia School

1867

1871
1873
1875

1953
1974
1977
1982
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After partition of Bengal, the population of Eastern Bengal and Assam was:

When the SAARC was established?

Which English Governor ordered to promulgate the Hindi Lexicography in schools and
Courts?

The All India Muslim League was established at Dhakka on.

Under which constitutional amendment, the floor crossingwas banned?
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. 30 million

. 35 million

1986
1987
1988

Campbell
Curzon
Filler

. Dec. 30, 1905

. Dec. 30, 1907
. Dec. 30, 1908

13th

17th
18th



