

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Syed Ahmed Shaheed fought against	A. Sikhs B. Hindus C. English D. Marhattas
2	Who formed the Urdu defence Association at the start of the 20th century?	A. Sir sayyed Ahmed Khan B. Mohsin Ul mulk C. Waqar ul Mulik D. Maulana Muhammad Ali Johar
3	Name the leader who led the first big Hindu Muslim riots in 1893?	A. Sardar Patel B. Bai Gngudhar Tilak C. Sawami Shard Hanand D. None of the above
4	Who was the finance minister during the fist cabinet of Zulfiqar Ali Butto?	A. Hafeez perzada B. Dr. Mubashir Hassan C. M.M.Ahmed D. Ghulam Ishaq Khan
5	How many industrial units were received by Pakistan as a share at the time of partition .	A. 32 B. 33 C. 34 D. 35
6	When Muslim League was divided into two factions on the issue of Separate Electorate	A. November, 1920 B. November, 1927 C. November, 1929 D. November, 1930
7	Who was made the Governor of West Punjab after the resignation of Francis Moody?	A. I.I. Chandrigar B. A.R. Nishtar C. Feroz khan Noor D. Iftikhar Hussain Mamdoot
8	The Organization of Islamic Confernece was founded in.	A. 1952 B. 1969 C. 1979 D. 1975
9	What is the called the mid area between the two rivers?	A. Doaba B. Bar C. Sehra D. None of these
10	Name the governor of Bombay, who bad argued with Muhammad Ali Jinnah.	A. Willington B. Mecdonald C. Archbold D. Lawrence
11	When the title of 'Sir' was givent to Allama Iqbal in recognition of his literary works?	A. 1919 B. 1920 C. 1921 D. 1922
12	What was the name of alliances made against the Ayub Government.	A. PDM B. DAC C. PNA D. MRD
13	Quaid -e-Azam got his early education from.	A. Madrasah rehmia B. Nadvat ul Ulema C. Madrashah Tul Islam D. Islamia School
14	When the Hindu Banaras demanded to replace Hindi in Place of Urdu Language?	A. 1867 B. 1871 C. 1873 D. 1875
15	When the Qadianis were declared as a non-muslim minority?	A. 1953 B. 1974 C. 1977 D. 1982

16	After partition of Bengal, the population of Eastern Bengal and Assam was:	A. 30 million B. 31 million C. 35 million
17	When the SAARC was established?	A. 1985 B. 1986 C. 1987 D. 1988
18	Which English Governor ordered to promulgate the Hindi Lexicography in schools and Courts?	A. Campbell B. Curzon C. Filler D. Anthony Mcdonald
19	The All India Muslim League was established at Dhakka on.	A. Dec. 30, 1905 B. Dec. 30, 1906 C. Dec. 30, 1907 D. Dec. 30, 1908
20	Under which constitutional amendment, the floor crossing was banned?	A. 13th B. 14th C. 17th D. 18th
